
LOT 34 BLOCK A COUNTRY LANE ESTA

ORB 786-2257, 786-2222, WD 996-2

SIMMONS ROBERT PAUL/SIMMONS LISA ANN PRICE
380 NW FIDDLERS LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

27-2S-16-01770-134

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

27216.020 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

04/14/2023 kellen 5.01 45,000 0 0 45,000

STANDARD
3

177,858
23,560
45,000

246,418
63,181

183,237
HX HB 50,722

132,515
246,418

0

248,789

1397/1438 10/24/2019 WD Q I 01 165,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VANESSA GREENE

ROBERT PAUL & LISA 

1240/0725 1/01/2012 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHARLES D & SANDRA K 

VANESSA GREENE

2026
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2020HX Base Yr

380 NW FIDDLERS LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 51 LOG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,568 135.0360 151.24 237,144 1994 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1120

BAS 1,120 100 1,120 127,042

FGR 416 55 229 25,976

FOP 240 30 72 8,167

FOP 320 30 96 10,889

FSP 128 40 51 5,785

2,224 1,568 177,858

FSP= N8 W16 S8 E16$ BAS= W16FOP= N8 W30 S8 E30$ W24 FGR= W26
S16 E26 N16$ S28 FOP= S8 E40 N8 W40 $ E40 N28$.

FSP 8

16

8

16

BAS

16

24

28

40

28

FOP 8

30

8

30

FGR

26

16

26

16

FOP8

40

8

40

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 25 250.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,000

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,500

4 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

5 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 22 14 308.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,620

6 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 40 28 1,120.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 2023 2022 100 13,440

23,560

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 45,000.00 45,000.00 45,000


